Chartered Notes 2024-11-09

J&M Chartered Bank note inventory (current at Nov. 9, 2024). Prices do
not include taxes or shipping, and all items are subject to prior sale.
Third-party graded notes appear on our PMG (and other third-party
graded Banknotes list. To order, please call 1.888.244.9999 toll Free, or
Metro Vancouver locals, please call 604.876.7181, or send us an Email:
jandm@jandm.com. If you wish to see scans of any notes, check our
jandmecoins.com Web site, and if you do not see the note you're interested
in, please call or Email us and we will do our best to reply
promptly.Thank you for looking!

Charlton # Year Denom. Variety/Comments Grade 'J&M Price

Bank of Brantford: Inst. #40

10-04-04 1859 $2 No Overprint G6 $110
Canadian Bank of Commerce: Inst. #75

16-04-12b 1917 $10 Large Logan (right) VF $550
18-02 1935 $5 Logan (right) VF $150
18-10 1935 $20 Logan (right) F $225
18-10 1935 $20 Logan (right) F15 $275
18-10 1935 $20 Logan (right) VF $350
18-10 1935 $20 Logan (right) VF30 $500
Dominion Bank: Inst. #220

26-02 1935 VF $225
26-04 1935 VF $200
Banque D'Hochelaga: Inst. #360

24-08 1917 $10 Ms. Signature (right); small holes F $500
Imperial Bank: Institution #375

22-06 1934 $10 Phipps (left) AU $500
22-08 1934 $10 Jaffray (left) VF $200
Molson's Bank: Inst. #490

32-02 1912 $5 F $825
Bank of Montreal: Inst. #505

54-08 1914 $10 Typed Signature (Left) VF $300
54-10 1914 $20 MS Signature (Left) F $300
54-12 1914 $20 Typed Signature (left) VG10 $195
56-04 1923 $10 VF $175
56-06 1923 $20 F $210
56-06 1923 $20 Spilit F15 $210
56-06 1923 $20 VF $325
56-06 1923 $20 VF30 $500
58-02 1931 $5 EF $280
58-10 1931 $100 F15 $1,200
60-02 1935 $5 Stains VF $140
60-02 1935 $5 VF $150
60-04 1935 $10 VF $145

J and M Coin and Jewellery Ltd.



Chartered Notes

60-04 1935 $10

60-04 1935 $10

60-04 1935 $10 Consecutive Pair available price is per note
62-02 1938 $5 Corner damage
62-02 1938 $5

62-04 1938 $10

62-04 1938 $10 Small tear

62-04 1938 $10

62-06 1938 $20

La Banque Nationale: Inst #510

22-10S 1922 $100 Specimen; One signature
Bank of Nova Scotia: Inst. #550

18-20b 1929 $10 Brownish tint
18-20b 1929 $10 Brownish tint
34-02 1929 $5

34-02 1929 $5

36-02 1935 $5 Pinholes

36-02 1935 $5

36-04 1935 $10

36-04 1935 $10

36-04 1935 $10

Bank of Prince Edward Island: Inst. #600

12-16 1872 $20 Tape repairs
12-16R 1872 $20 Remainder; Missing corner Tip; grade apparent
Royal Bank of Canada: Inst. #630

12-08 1913 $10 Neill (left)

14-04 1927 $5 Wilson (left)
14-06 1927 $10 Neill (left)

14-08 1927 $10 Wilson (left)
14-08 1927 $10 Wilson (left)
14-08 1927 $10 Wilson (left)
16-02 1933 $5

16-02 1933 $5

16-04 1933 $10

18-02 1935 $5 Small Signatures
18-02 1935 $5 Small Signatures
18-02a 1935 $5 Large Signatures
18-02a 1935 $5 Large Signatures
18-02a 1935 $5 Large Signatures
18-04 1935 $10 Small Signatures
18-04a 1935 $10 Lg. Signatures
18-04a 1935 $10 Lg. Signatures; Stain on back
18-06a 1935 $20 Lg. Signatures
Bank of Toronto: Inst. #715

22-44 1929 $10 Stains

24-02 1935 $5 Corner damage
24-02 1935 $5 Stains on back
24-02 1935 $5

J and M Coin and Jewellery Ltd.

VF30
EF
UNC

VF

VF
VF
AUS8

UNC

F15
VF

VF
VF
VF
F15
VF
VF30

F+
F15
VF

F15
VF

VF
VF

F+
F15
VF
EF/AU
VF30

VF
F/IVF

VG
F15
VF
VF

2024-11-09

$185
$200
$700
$100
$130
$110
$100
$130
$475

$450

$400
$525
$300
$525
$200
$220
$155
$155
$220

$600
$950

$625
$175
$300
$150
$200
$225
$275
$450
$475
$165
$165
$120
$150
$375
$320
$125
$135
$190

$175
$160
$250
$260



Chartered Notes

Bank of Upper Canada: Inst. #765
12-02a 1820 $1 with Overprint "Payable at..." VF’
12-04a 1820 $2 with Overprint "Payable at..." AU

We buy Chartered Banknotes! Call, or send your notes for our best offer. 1-888-244-9999

If you wish to see scans of any notes, please call or Email us and we will do our best to reply promptly.

e&oe

J and M Coin and Jewellery Ltd.

2024-11-09

$320
$825



