J&M Chartered Bank note inventory (current at Nov. 9, 2024). Prices do not include taxes or shipping, and all items are subject to prior sale. Third-party graded notes appear on our PMG (and other third-party graded Banknotes list. To order, please call 1.888.244.9999 toll Free, or Metro Vancouver locals, please call 604.876.7181, or send us an Email: jandm@jandm.com. If you wish to see scans of any notes, check our jandmcoins.com Web site, and if you do not see the note you're interested in, please call or Email us and we will do our best to reply promptly.Thank you for looking!

Charlton #	Year De	enom.	Variety/Comments	Grade	J&M Price				
Bank of Brantford: Inst. #40									
10-04-04	1859		No Overprint	G6	\$110				
Canadian Bank of					<b>#55</b> 0				
16-04-12b	1917		Large Logan (right)	VF	\$550				
18-02	1935		Logan (right)	VF	\$150				
18-10	1935		Logan (right)	F	\$225				
18-10	1935		Logan (right)	F15	\$275				
18-10	1935		Logan (right)	VF	\$350				
18-10	1935	\$20	Logan (right)	VF30	\$500				
Dominion Bank: I	nst. #220								
26-02	1935			VF	\$225				
26-04	1935			VF	\$200				
Banque D'Hochela	aga: Inst. #	±360							
24-08	1917	\$10	Ms. Signature (right); small holes	F	\$500				
luce entitle Development		75							
Imperial Bank: In:					<b>#500</b>				
22-06	1934		Phipps (left)	AU	\$500				
22-08	1934	\$10	Jaffray (left)	VF	\$200				
Molson's Bank: Ir	nst. #490								
32-02	1912	\$5		F	\$825				
		• -			•				
Bank of Montreal:									
54-08	1914		Typed Signature (Left)	VF	\$300				
54-10	1914		MS Signature (Left)	F	\$300				
54-12	1914		Typed Signature (left)	VG10	\$195				
56-04	1923	\$10		VF	\$175				
56-06	1923	\$20		F	\$210				
56-06	1923	\$20	Split	F15	\$210				
56-06	1923	\$20		VF	\$325				
56-06	1923	\$20		VF30	\$500				
58-02	1931	\$5		EF	\$280				
58-10	1931	\$100		F15	\$1,200				
60-02	1935		Stains	VF	\$140				
60-02	1935	\$5		VF	\$150				
60-04	1935	\$10		VF	\$145				

60-04	1935	\$10		VF30	\$185
60-04	1935	\$10		EF	\$200
60-04	1935	\$10	Consecutive Pair available price is per note	UNC	\$700
62-02	1938		Corner damage	F	\$100
62-02	1938	\$5	-	VF	\$130
62-04	1938	\$10		F	\$110
62-04	1938		Small tear	VF	\$100
62-04	1938	\$10		VF	\$130
62-06	1938	\$20		AU58	\$475
		_			
La Banque Nationa					
22-10S	1922	\$100	Specimen; One signature	UNC	\$450
Bank of Nova Scot					
18-20b	1929	\$10	Brownish tint	F15	\$400
18-20b	1929	\$10	Brownish tint	VF	\$525
34-02	1929	\$5		F	\$300
34-02	1929	\$5		VF	\$525
36-02	1935		Pinholes	VF	\$200
36-02	1935	\$5		VF	\$220
36-04	1935	\$10		F15	\$155
36-04	1935	\$10		VF	\$155
36-04	1935	\$10		VF30	
30-04	1935	φIU		VF30	\$220
Double of Duinese Edu		المما ا	#COO		
Bank of Prince Ed				0	<b>\$</b> 000
12-16	1872		Tape repairs	G	\$600
12-16R	1872	\$20	Remainder; Missing corner Tip; grade apparent	VF	\$950
Royal Bank of Car					
12-08	1913		Neill (left)	F+	\$625
14-04	1927	\$5	Wilson (left)	F15	\$175
14-06	1927	\$10	Neill (left)	VF	\$300
14-08	1927	\$10	Wilson (left)	F	\$150
14-08	1927	\$10	Wilson (left)	F15	\$200
14-08	1927	\$10	Wilson (left)	VF	\$225
16-02	1933	\$5		F	\$275
16-02	1933	\$5		VF	\$450
16-04	1933	\$10		VF	\$475
18-02	1935		Small Signatures	F	\$165
18-02	1935		Small Signatures	F+	\$165
18-02a	1935		Large Signatures	F15	\$120 \$150
18-02a	1935		Large Signatures	VF	\$150
18-02a	1935		Large Signatures	EF/AU	\$375
18-04	1935		Small Signatures	VF30	\$320
18-04a	1935		Lg. Signatures	F	\$125
18-04a	1935		Lg. Signatures; Stain on back	VF	\$135
18-06a	1935	\$20	Lg. Signatures	F/VF	\$190
Bank of Toronto:	Inst. #715				
22-44	1929	\$10	Stains	VG	\$175
24-02	1935	\$5	Corner damage	F15	\$160
24-02	1935		Stains on back	VF	\$250
24-02	1935	\$5		VF	\$260
		ΨŪ			<i><b>4-</b>00</i>

Bank of Upper Canada: Inst. #765								
12-02a	1820	\$1 with Overprint "Payable at"	VF`	\$320				
12-04a	1820	\$2 with Overprint "Payable at…"	AU	\$825				

We buy Chartered Banknotes! Call, or send your notes for our best offer. 1-888-244-9999 If you wish to see scans of any notes, please call or Email us and we will do our best to reply promptly.

e&oe